Maine State Cross-country Championships 2008 - 11/1/2008
2008 State XC Championships

Belfast, Maine

Results

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC Class C

Finals

Points

*INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS FOR NEW ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIP MEET*
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Leonardi, Abbey
Durgin, Emily
Hendry, Fiona
Mace, Abby
Wilkinson, Rachel
Espy, Adele
Pierce, Hannah
Attwood, Emily
MacKenzie, Olivia
Dunn, Brianne
Hewey, Vicky
Lam, Melody
Barton, Kelsey
Carley, Tess
Swiatek, Michaela
Spies, Kate
Dickens, Sarah
Manion, Dacie
Flatley, Erin
Chamberlain, Whitney
Goding, Mallory
Susla, Molly
Nichols, Rachel
Dostie, Amber
McMahon, Kathleen
Palmer, Alecia
Chick, Abby
Tierney, Catherine
Doss, Hannah
Spencer, Kim
Dellatorre, Melissa
Lundkvist, Amelia
Downing, Kimberly
Boutot, Grace
Stressenger, Marita
Glynn, Grace
Sheehan, Mary Jo
Haluska, Michelle
Burr, Taylor
Dugas, Sarah
Dudley, Lauren
Oldfield, Chelsie
Wiley, Hannah
Norbert, Abby
Kozlowski, Paige
McCarthy, Brenda
Bernard, Kaitlyn
Michaud, Dayna
Chavarie, Sara
Boutin, Monique
Morris, Erin
Hall, Rachel
Donahue, Annelise
Curtis, Mackenzie
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FR
FR
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SR
SO
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SO
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SO
SO
FR
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SO
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SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
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SO
SO
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SO

FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR

Kennebunk
Bonny Eagle
Cheverus
Maranacook
Gorham High School
Waynflete
Massabesic
Cape Elizabeth
McAuley High School
Ellsworth
Sanford High School
Mt. Blue
Cape Elizabeth
Greely High School
York High School
Mt. Ararat
John Bapst
01d Town
Windham High School
Scarborough
Greely High School
Freeport
Cape Elizabeth
Bonny Eagle
Brunswick
Presque Isle
Scarborough
Cape Elizabeth
Cape Elizabeth
John Bapst
Scarborough
Cheverus
Noble High School
Fort Kent
Cape Elizabeth
Thornton Academy
Caribou High School
Brewer High School
Maranacook
Scarborough
Bonny Eagle
Foxcroft Academy
Kennebunk
Cheverus
Cape Elizabeth
Thornton Academy
Fort Kent
Caribou High School
Brewer High School
York High School
Falmouth
Greely High School
South Portland
MDI
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96
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99
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lo1
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103
104
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Cullenberg, Addie
Leeman, Nikki
Davis, Caroline
White, Hayley
Atwood, Emily
Russell, Kailyn
Beede, Morgan
Smith, Amanda
Hyatt, Krislyn
Goodrich, Andrea
Goodness, Kate
Laweryson, Jocelyn
Frazier, Mikala
Parrish, Maggie
McCullough, Sarah
Dacyczyn, Laura
Elwell, Stephanie
Noyes, Kaitlin
Moiles, Gwen
McDonough, Meghan
Berkemeyer, Kiera
Blank, Frances
Aseltine, Shelby
Beacham, Gwen
Carl, Molly
Merrill, Lindsey
Ferland, Elizabeth
Porter, Katie
Bartlett, Hallie
Larlee, Jana
Wilson, Caitlyn
Saunders, Hannah
Madeira, Lily
Davis, Libby
Brooks, Kymry
Stroud, Megan
Madden, Brooke
Fereshetian, Allison
Lunn, Kendall
D'Alfonso, Francesca
Cadorette, Sarah
Doyle, Anna

Rex, Kelsey
Grenier, Kerstin
Ocean, Kiana
Carmack, Mary
Donovan, Laura
Geiser, Ashley
Barkhouse, Lauren
Summerson, Meghan
Malitsky, Leah
Hart, Hannah
Eaton, Brianna
Vachon, Rosie
Jacobs, Katie
Pierce, Lauren
Thuotte, Jenny
Saunders, Alana
Jordan, Blakelee
Snow, Katie

Roth, Erika

Buck, Krista
Jacques, Melissa
Reading, Mariah
Nurse, Catherine
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JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR

Mt. Blue

Lincoln Academy
Freeport

Ellsworth

Fryeburg Academy
MDI

Cony High School
Massabesic

Mt. Ararat
Freeport

0ld Town

Valley High School
Massabesic
Falmouth

Gorham High School
Leavitt

Edward Little
Brewer High School
Medomak Valley
Brunswick

Freeport

MDI

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

York High School
Freeport

York High School
Bangor High School
Presque Isle
Mattanawcook
Brewer High School
Caribou High School
MDI

Scarborough

MDI

Greely High School
Brewer High School
Leavitt

Bangor High School
Falmouth
Massabesic
Winthrop

Gorham High School
Monmouth Academy
Medomak Valley
John Bapst

John Bapst

Brewer High School
Ellsworth
Scarborough
Kennebunk

Edward Little

York High School
Ellsworth
Waterville
Massabesic

Gorham High School
Thornton Academy
Hampden Academy
Brewer High School
Thornton Academy
Presque Isle
Greely High School
Bangor High School
Falmouth
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21
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21

53.
55.
57.
58.
58.
59.
.45
03.
04.
05.
07.
07.
08.
10.
10.
11.
.16
12.
13.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
:18.
19.
20.
23.
.44
24.
24.
25.
.56
27.
28.
.45
30.
32.
32.
32.
:34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
37.
:39.
142,
142,
143,
143,
144,
144,
:46.
:48.
149
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

a1

12

23

27

29

50

85
67
38
91
99
36

20
24
11
05
32
00
35
64
74

87
05
64
13
21
83
87
95
84
76
14

36
40
36

88
11

85
20
72
77
49
54
55
57
71
72
16
92
81
30
66
57
89
25
42
30
93

.45
.40
51.
52.
52.
54.
54,
:56

96
86
92
66
76

.40
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130
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133
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135
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141
142
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151
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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174
175
176
177
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179
180
181
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Carle, Bandy
Williams, Eliza
Smith, Nicole
Summa, Caroline
Fitzsimmons, Erin
Welzel, Farren
Ottmann, Kelsey
Rand, Emily
Belanger, Joyce

Court-Menendez, Nicole

Boyle, Jasmine
McElwain, Erin
Lyons, Sara
Wright, Emily
Butler, Ali
Harrington, 3Joy
Easler, Lauren
Seekins, Annie
Bergeron, Jenny
Hall, Allison
Ayer, Devon
Walsh, Adriana
Plourde, Katelynn
Griggs, Alyssa
Wainer, Jennie
Keezer, Alisha
Goyetche, Reaha
Youmans, Sammi
Mackey, Faith
Trafton, Emily
Knutson, Erika
Noe, Erica
Gelwick, Katrina
Sobel, Zoe
Reaser, Erica
Swanson, Jessica
Clark, Ashley
Rudnicki, Stesha
Kenney, Macauley
Pellerano, Allegra
Dean, Kirsten
Wright, Elizabeth
Smith, Katie
Nightingale, Mallory
Hassett, Ellen
Carver, MyKaila
Pelletier, Lissa
Wyllie, Megan
Bryan, Maggie
Simmons, Cori
Ruhl, Hannah
Gallagher, Bryn
Moan, Kayla
Sirois, Shaina
Martin, Morgan
Bulgin, Angie
Brooks, Elizabeth
Borden, Phoebe
Hopkins, Jordan
West, Hannah

Cox, Ashley
Sherburne, Helene
Fox, Jerica

Ward, Mariah
Villanueva, Jeanette
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FR
FR
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SO
SO
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SO
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JR
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JR
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SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO

SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR

FR
JR
SO
FR

Calais High School
Greely High School
Massabesic
Cheverus

Mt. Ararat
Brunswick

Penquis

Falmouth

Bangor High School
Lewiston

Brunswick
Scarborough
Ellsworth

Presque Isle
Lewiston

Lewiston

Freeport

Searsport

Lewiston

Greely High School
Monmouth Academy
Winslow High School
Caribou High School
Medomak Valley
John Bapst
Kennebunk

York High School
Brunswick
Searsport
Waynflete

Medomak Valley
Brunswick

Mt. Ararat
Waynflete

Thornton Academy
MDI

Caribou High School
John Bapst

McAuley High School
George Stevens
York High School
Presque Isle
Gorham High School
Ellsworth

Falmouth

Leavitt

Mt. Ararat

Medomak Valley
John Bapst

Bonny Eagle
Mattanawcook
Freeport

Lisbon High School
Falmouth

Mt. Ararat

Lisbon High School
Hampden Academy
Traip Academy
Medomak Valley

Mt. Blue

Bonny Eagle
Hampden Academy
Presque Isle
Hampden Academy
Gorham High School
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21:
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22:
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:58
59.
59.
00.
.42
00.
03.
05.
:06.
08.
08.
10.
12.
14.
15.
.47
.85
17.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
24.
24.
27.
27.
30.
30.
.49
32.
:32.
36.
38.
39.
39.
140
142,
143,
:45
145,
:46.
:47.
50.
50.
51.
52.
54.
54.
55.
.42
59.
59.
01.
02.
02.
03.
04.
04.
05.
06.
08.
14.
15.

00

16
17

32

57

.43

19
93
08

86
33
84
00
00
72
86
61
51
70

90
82
73
79
55
95
15
12
30
18
66
94
96

58
95
77
76
15
94

.48

38
01

.46

76
31
83
16
87
86
39
03
94
68

12
76
91
34
71
83
46
68
68
81
63
92
02

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
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127
128
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130
131
132
133
134
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
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156
157
158
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Lee, Marjjorie
Dunton, Samantha
Joseph, Carolyn
Neureuther, Destinee

Collins-Faunce, Sasha

Brown, Julia
Atherton, Elizabeth
Reidy, Michele
Fecteau, Katherine
Wochomurka, Chelsea
Cornish, Katrina
Poulin, Grace
Arabadjis, Sophie
Cronin, Keeley
McGonagill, Naomi
Barrett, Danika
Spencer, Stephanie
Kashian, Kelly
Theberge, Jessica
Caton, Jennifer
Clyatt, Emily
Keenan, Lindsey
Knausenberger, Ann
Meixell, Maggie
High, Grace
Kelson, Melissa
Keane, Katlyn
Carpenter, Solange
Sherburne, Abby
Wilson, Cadyn
Thomas, Kimber
Collins, Marlee
Dodge, Lauren
Lindsey, Molly
Pinkham, Sunny
Pelletier, Kaysie
Chadbourne, Sarah
Wheeler, Iree
Pizzo, Adrienne
Nee, Bridget
Hamilton, rachel
Lavers, Kali
Parker, Kasi

Muca, Ariana
Dionne, Jenna
Stewart, Felicia
Gercke, Eliza
DeRaps, Katelyn
LaFlamme, Kim
Reid, Leeann
Hasenfus, Stephanie
Glidden, Erika
Gamble, Devon
Brodeur, Maddie
Szotkowski, Abby
Bowen, Lakota
Ruel, Eliza
Ruksznis, Abi
Thomas, Meagan
Adams, Shaylyn
Davison, Anne
Phippen, Stephanie
Williamson, Ramsay
Day-Smith, Lauren
Sullivan, Rebekah

FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR

JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR

SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO

SR

SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR

SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR

Massabesic

Hampden Academy
St. Dominic
Greater Houlton
Mt. Blue

Presque Isle
Thornton Academy
Isleboro

McAuley High School
Medomak Valley

Mt. Ararat

Bangor Christian
Orono High School
Bonny Eagle

St. Dominic
Kennebunk

Monmouth Academy
Caribou High School
Madison High School
Lisbon High School
Traip Academy

Mt. Blue

St. Dominic

NYA

Waynflete

Leavitt

Telstar

Gorham High School
Hampden Academy
Hall-Dale

Central High School
Leavitt

Brunswick

Winthrop

Traip Academy
Caribou High School
Bangor High School
Waynflete
Waynflete

Cheverus

Waynflete

Lisbon High School
Greater Houlton
Cheverus

Hampden Academy
St. Dominic

NYA

Mattanawcook
Kennebunk

Traip Academy
Foxcroft Academy
Bonny Eagle

NYA

McAuley High School
Monmouth Academy
George Stevens
Kennebunk

Foxcroft Academy
Lisbon High School
Limestone/MSSM
Orono High School
Ellsworth

George Stevens
Foxcroft Academy
Lisbon High School

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23
23
23

23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:

18.
19.
20.
23.
24.
24,
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
.48
28.
31.
32.
32.
34.
34,
35.
35.
37.
38.
:40.
:40.
:40.
143
52.
53.
56.
58.
00.
00.
01.
02.
05.
05.
07.
08.
11.
11.
13.
13.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
33.
35.
36.
39.
44 .
47.
52.
54,
.41
.42
03.
03.

27

56
01

73
66
56
28
o7
09
86
72
80
18
31
20

16
71
01
02
59
75
54
55
67
27
14
20
57

.44

81
77
69
00
00
42
32
74
20
51
20
20
03
79
15
83
11
18
35
59
60
77
12
13
26
38
93
75
28
63
36
87
70
50

06
71

160
161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176
177

178
179

180
181

182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193

194
195

196
197

198
199

200
201
202

203
204

205
206



Pomerleau, Casey
Savage, Gabrielle
Hally, Tierney
Kaiser, Rebecca
Paul, Abby
Sirois, Vanessa
Doerfler, Leila
Laverdiere, Katy
McPhail, Erica
Hill, Morgan
Landis, Greta
Jenkins, Mary
Wirth, Alexandra
Eveson, Maranda
Lewandowski, Allison
Aldrich, Courtney
Kenison, Holli
McAlpine, Courtney
Rouleau, Kate
Kennedy, Emily
Hamilton, Laurie
Ciulla, Nicky
Kelley, Mackenzie
Johnston, Ashley
Waite, Sasha
Collett, Blaise
Remington, Lauren
Dubois, Jackie
White, Kayla
Spurling, Heather
Fecteau, Lauren
Carter, Mindy
Fuhrhop, Johanna

Leavitt

Madison High School
George Stevens
McAuley High School
Mattanawcook
Monmouth Academy
Orono High School
Bangor High School
Mattanawcook
Leavitt

Orono High School
Lee Academy
Cheverus

Lisbon High School
St. Dominic
Lewiston

Orono High School
Mattanawcook

Bangor High School
Lee Academy

Orono High School
Lee Academy
Monmouth Academy
Foxcroft Academy
Lee Academy

Orono High School
Calais High School
McAuley High School
Thornton Academy
MDI

McAuley High School
George Stevens
Mattanawcook

Team Scores

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25
25
25

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:

26

26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
30:
31:

06.
06.
08.
11.
16.
22.
27.
38.
:40.
142,
145,
51.
58.
03.
20.
22.
142,
59.
04.
05.
23.
26.
30.
55.
55.
15.

207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223

224
225

226

*TEAM QUALIFIERS FOR NEW ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIP MEET*

*1 Cape Elizabeth High Schoo

Total Time: 1:39:43.95
Average: 19:56.79
*2 Scarborough High School
Total Time: 1:42:35.76
Average: 20:31.16
*3 Freeport High School
Total Time: 1:44:43.11
Average: 20:56.63
*4 Greely High School
Total Time: 1:44:05.70
Average: 20:49.14
*5 York High School
Total Time: 1:45:03.56
Average: 21:00.72
6 Brewer High School
Total Time: 1:45:23.17
Average: 21:04.64
7 Massabesic High School
Total Time: 1:44:44.33
Average: 20:56.87
8 Mount Desert Island High
Total Time: 1:46:02.61
Average: 21:12.53

9 John Bapst High School
Total Time: 1:45:46.76

86 7 11 19
172 16 23 27
242 18 47 52
247 12 17 44
275 13 42 64

276 32 41 57
281 6 50 53
301 45 49 61
332 15 26 84

33

60

75

66

70

80

72

85

7

73

65

99

90

6

88

116

102

124

86

92 183

74 132

122 134

111

147

118

136

96

160

144



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Average: 21:09.36
Mt. Blue High School
Total Time: 1:46:09.95
Average: 21:13.99
Ellsworth High School
Total Time: 1:46:06.31
Average: 21:13.27
Bonny Eagle High School
Total Time: 1:45:02.07

Average: 21:00.42
Cheverus
Total Time: 1:45:40.43
Average: 21:08.09

Gorham High School
Total Time: 1:46:24.45
Average: 21:16.89
Falmouth High School
Total Time: 1:47:35.87
Average: 21:31.18
Thornton Academy
Total Time: 1:47:27.54
Average: 21:29.51
Caribou High School
Total Time: 1:47:39.33
Average: 21:31.87
Brunswick High School
Total Time: 1:48:03.13
Average: 21:36.63
Kennebunk High School
Total Time: 1:46:20.49
Average: 21:16.10
Presque Isle High School
Total Time: 1:48:29.92
Average: 21:41.99
Mt. Ararat High School
Total Time: 1:48:19.95

Average: 21:39.99
22 Medomak Valley High Schoo
Total Time: 1:50:34.80
Average: 22:06.96
23 Bangor High School
Total Time: 1:51:02.13
Average: 22:12.43
*24 Waynflete
Total Time: 1:51:59.40
Average: 22:23.88

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Leavitt Area High School
Total Time: 1:53:15.38
Average: 22:39.08
Lewiston High School
Total Time: 1:55:21.68
Average: 23:04.34
McAuley High School
Total Time: 1:55:23.84
Average: 23:04.77
Hampden Academy
Total Time: 1:54:34.50
Average: 22:54.90
Monmouth Academy
Total Time: 1:57:25.97
Average: 23:29.20
Mattanawcook Academy
Total Time: 1:59:37.03
Average: 23:55.41
Foxcroft Academy

335

347

356

360

371

384

391

395

421

421

438

441

532

538

625

635

674

715

722

783

831

862

10

43

30

31

21

22

14

58

67

56

109

95

82

69

35

46

48

20

28

55

54

39

40

59

36

68

51

83

78

126

77

114

135

152

119

146

196

62

87

34

37

81

79

94

71

106

89

98

105

121

100

130

141

115

166

156

173

194

201

63

91

145

104

93

101

97

120

110

123

113

129

127

108

178

179

117

198

158

199

209

205

154

112

155

188

138

107

131

133

125

172

137

142

143

185

186

182

219

208

161

210

213

225

163

139

170

191

159

140

165

174

128

195

157

150

153

212

187

207

181

224

221

176

204

197

216

180

149

184

183

200

164

168

167

222

189

214

192



Total Time: 2:02
Average: 24:
32 Lisbon High School
Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23
33 St. Dominic
Total Time: 2:01:
Average: 24:
34 Orono High School
Total Time: 2:06:
Average: 25:

:46.
33.

38.
143,

l0.
14.

17.
15.

71
35

02
61

30
06

28
46

866 148 151 175 190 202 206 217

921 162 171 177 193 218

1018 169 203 211 215 220 223 226



